Name

Frank Smallwood
Lunardi Family Trust
Nicolas Falco
Lance Dombroski
Tim Gustin - TeamView
Hsing George

Ken Lui

Richel Suffoletti
Erica Ledda
Daniel Ross
Deven Kumar
Robert Lyttle
Maria Hagen

Scott Hayden

Alan Kakimoto
Eric Harris

Harold Furtado
Brian Turpin

Jose Perez
Andrea Vivas
Maria Hagen
Frank Smallwood
Alan Kakimoto
Julie Muldrow
Scott Hayden
Darren Furtado
Jason Medenceles
Correy Catz
Darren Furtado
Giulie Pepper
Robley Berry
Scott Hayden
Darren Furtado
Alan Kakimoto
Darren Furtado
Hsing George
Darren Furtado
Robert Lindo
Anteneh Workeneh
Robley Berry
David Shindel
Kamal Rahi
Andrew Navarro
Frank Smallwood
Gregory Steponavicius
Gregory Steponavicius
Robley Berry
Valentin Shayn
Eric Harris

Richel Suffoletti
James Erickson

License Type
Key Employee
Land Owner
Key Employee
Key Employee
Funding Source
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee

Funding Source Employee
Funding Source Employee

Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee

Date
2/25/2012
8/7/2012
11/29/2012
12/6/2012
1/10/2013
7/19/2013
7/30/2013
8/7/2013
8/25/2013
9/3/2013
9/10/2013
9/10/2013
9/17/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013
10/3/2013
10/30/2013
12/12/2013
1/22/2014
2/3/2014
2/14/2014
2/19/2014
2/24/2014
2/25/2014
3/17/2014
3/26/2014
4/14/2014
5/19/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
6/6/2014
6/11/2014
6/30/2014
71212014
8/26/2014
9/12/2014
9/23/2014
9/29/2014
10/2/2014
10/3/2014
10/5/2014
10/5/2014
10/9/2014
10/14/2014
11/17/2014
12/16/2014
1/7/2015
2/24/2015
3/19/2015
3/19/2015
3/30/2015



John Park

Erica Ledda

Ken Lui

Ayala Hector

Ken Lui

Ryan Stone

Valentin Shayn

Masis Kevorkian
Kermit Schayltz

Julie Muldrow

Alvaro Martinez Marquez
Joshua Mendiola

Julie Muldrow

Andrea Vivas

Alan Kakimoto

Julie Muldrow

Frank Smallwood
Maria Hagen

Robley Berry

Tuan Thai - Blackstone
John Park

Lunardi Family Trust
Patrick and Jamie Tierney
Anthony Bellinghiere
Robley Berry

Jason Medenceles
Simeon Shigg

Gregory Steponavicius
Patrick and JamieTierney
Gregory Byron
Gregory Byron

Travis Seiler

Daniel Veissman

Stockowner
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Stockowner
Key Employee
Stockowner
Stockowner
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Funding Source
Funding Source
Stockowner Renewal
Stockowner
Funding Source Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Funding Source
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee

4/14/2015
4/20/2015
5/5/2015
6/29/2015
7/13/2015
8/3/2015
8/20/2015
8/27/2015
8/27/2015
8/31/2015
9/30/2015
11/9/2015
12/29/2015
1/25/2016
2/19/2016
2/22/2016
2/22/2016
2/23/2016
3/2/2016
3/10/2016
3/14/2016
3/18/2016
3/23/2016
3/28/2016
4/21/2016
4/21/2016
5/10/2016
7/14/2016
7/15/2016
7/18/2016
7/26/2016
8/29/2016
10/24/2016
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