Name	License Type	Date
Frank Smallwood	Key Employee	2/25/2012
Lunardi Family Trust	Land Owner	8/7/2012
Nicolas Falco	Key Employee	11/29/2012
Lance Dombroski	Key Employee	12/6/2012
Tim Gustin - TeamView	Funding Source	1/10/2013
Hsing George	Key Employee	7/19/2013
Ken Lui	Key Employee	7/30/2013
Richel Suffoletti	Key Employee	8/7/2013
Erica Ledda	Key Employee	8/25/2013
Daniel Ross	Key Employee	9/3/2013
Deven Kumar	Key Employee	9/10/2013
Robert Lyttle	Key Employee	9/10/2013
Maria Hagen	Key Employee	9/17/2013
Scott Hayden	Key Employee	9/18/2013
Alan Kakimoto	Key Employee	9/18/2013
Eric Harris	Key Employee	10/3/2013
Harold Furtado	Key Employee	10/30/2013
Brian Turpin	Key Employee	12/12/2013
Jose Perez	Key Employee	1/22/2014
Andrea Vivas	Key Employee	2/3/2014
Maria Hagen	Key Employee	2/14/2014
Frank Smallwood	Key Employee	2/19/2014
Alan Kakimoto	Key Employee	2/24/2014
Julie Muldrow	Key Employee	2/25/2014
Scott Hayden	Key Employee	3/17/2014
Darren Furtado	Key Employee	3/26/2014
Jason Medenceles	Key Employee	4/14/2014
Correy Catz	Key Employee	5/19/2014
Darren Furtado	Key Employee	5/28/2014
Giulie Pepper	Key Employee	5/28/2014
Robley Berry	Key Employee	6/6/2014
Scott Hayden	Key Employee	6/11/2014
Darren Furtado	Key Employee	6/30/2014
Alan Kakimoto	Key Employee	7/2/2014
Darren Furtado	Key Employee	8/26/2014
Hsing George	Key Employee	9/12/2014
Darren Furtado	Key Employee	9/23/2014
Robert Lindo	Key Employee	9/29/2014
Anteneh Workeneh	Key Employee	10/2/2014
Robley Berry	Key Employee	10/3/2014
David Shindel	Funding Source Employee	10/5/2014
Kamal Rahi	Funding Source Employee	10/5/2014
Andrew Navarro	Key Employee	10/9/2014
Frank Smallwood	Key Employee	10/14/2014
Gregory Steponavicius	Key Employee	11/17/2014
Gregory Steponavicius	Key Employee	12/16/2014
Robley Berry	Key Employee	1/7/2015
Valentin Shayn	Key Employee	2/24/2015
Eric Harris	Key Employee	3/19/2015
Richel Suffoletti	Key Employee	3/19/2015
James Erickson	Key Employee	3/30/2015

John Park	Stockowner	4/14/2015
Erica Ledda	Key Employee	4/20/2015
Ken Lui	Key Employee	5/5/2015
Ayala Hector	Key Employee	6/29/2015
Ken Lui	Key Employee	7/13/2015
Ryan Stone	Stockowner	8/3/2015
Valentin Shayn	Key Employee	8/20/2015
Masis Kevorkian	Stockowner	8/27/2015
Kermit Schayltz	Stockowner	8/27/2015
Julie Muldrow	Key Employee	8/31/2015
Alvaro Martinez Marquez	Key Employee	9/30/2015
Joshua Mendiola	Key Employee	11/9/2015
Julie Muldrow	Key Employee	12/29/2015
Andrea Vivas	Key Employee	1/25/2016
Alan Kakimoto	Key Employee	2/19/2016
Julie Muldrow	Key Employee	2/22/2016
Frank Smallwood	Key Employee	2/22/2016
Maria Hagen	Key Employee	2/23/2016
Robley Berry	Key Employee	3/2/2016
Tuan Thai - Blackstone	Funding Source	3/10/2016
John Park	Funding Source	3/14/2016
Lunardi Family Trust	Stockowner Renewal	3/18/2016
Patrick and Jamie Tierney	Stockowner	3/23/2016
Anthony Bellinghiere	Funding Source Employee	3/28/2016
Robley Berry	Key Employee	4/21/2016
Jason Medenceles	Key Employee	4/21/2016
Simeon Shigg	Key Employee	5/10/2016
Gregory Steponavicius	Key Employee	7/14/2016
Patrick and JamieTierney	Funding Source	7/15/2016
Gregory Byron	Key Employee	7/18/2016
Gregory Byron	Key Employee	7/26/2016
Travis Seiler	Key Employee	8/29/2016
Daniel Veissman	Key Employee	10/24/2016